Good As Gold Super Fund

General Ledger
As at 30 June 2022

Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date
Contributions (24200)
(Contributions) Perini, Anthony - Accumulation (PERANTO0002A)
21/07/2021 Salary Paylink Business 200.00 200.00 CR
921024870160721029
18/08/2021 Salary Paylink Business 200.00 400.00 CR
921024870160818018
22/09/2021 Salary Paylink Business 250.00 650.00 CR
921024870160921042
21/10/2021 Salary Paylink Business 200.00 850.00 CR
921024870161020017
18/11/2021 Salary Paylink Business 250.00 1,100.00 CR
921024870161117010
20/12/2021 Salary Paylink Business 200.00 1,300.00 CR
921024870161220011
19/01/2022 Salary Paylink Business 200.00 1,500.00 CR
921024870160119021
21/02/2022 Salary Paylink Business 250.00 1,750.00 CR
921024870160221047
22/03/2022 921024870160321056 Paylink Business 200.00 1,950.00 CR
27/04/2022 921024870160426009 Paylink Business 200.00 2,150.00 CR
18/05/2022 921024870160518009 Paylink Business 200.00 2,350.00 CR
22/06/2022 921024870160621053 Paylink Business 250.00 2,600.00 CR
2,600.00 2,600.00 CR
(Contributions) Regan, Grant - Accumulation (REGGRA00001A)
21/07/2021 Salary Paylink Business 200.00 200.00 CR
921024870160721029
18/08/2021 Salary Paylink Business 200.00 400.00 CR
921024870160818018
22/09/2021 Salary Paylink Business 250.00 650.00 CR
921024870160921042
21/10/2021 Salary Paylink Business 200.00 850.00 CR
921024870161020017
18/11/2021 Salary Paylink Business 250.00 1,100.00 CR
921024870161117010
20/12/2021 Salary Paylink Business 200.00 1,300.00 CR
921024870161220011
19/01/2022 Salary Paylink Business 200.00 1,500.00 CR
921024870160119021
21/02/2022 Salary Paylink Business 250.00 1,750.00 CR
921024870160221047
22/03/2022 921024870160321056 Paylink Business 200.00 1,950.00 CR
27/04/2022 921024870160426009 Paylink Business 200.00 2,150.00 CR
18/05/2022 921024870160518009 Paylink Business 200.00 2,350.00 CR
22/06/2022 921024870160621053 Paylink Business 250.00 2,600.00 CR
23/06/2022 DEPOSIT ONLINE 2298140 PYMT 10,000.00 12,600.00 CR
INTOPRINT Grant Conces Contr
12,600.00 12,600.00 CR
Changes in Market Values of Investments (24700)
Changes in Market Values of Investments (24700)
30/06/2022 Revaluation - 30/06/2022 @ 625,000.00 625,000.00 CR
$1,600,000.000000 (Net Asset Value) -
1.000000 Units on hand (2113JUBILE)
30/06/2022 Revaluation - 30/06/2022 @ 625,000.00 1,250,000.00 CR
$1,600,000.000000 (Net Asset Value) -
1.000000 Units on hand (2213JUBILE)
1,250,000.00 1,250,000.00 CR
Interest Received (25000)
Cash at Bank - CBA ***1625 (CBA10711625)
01/07/2021 Credit Interest 1.42 142 CR



Good As Gold Super Fund

General Ledger
As at 30 June 2022

Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date
01/08/2021 Credit Interest 1.59 3.01 CR
01/09/2021 Credit Interest 1.70 4.71 CR
01/10/2021 Credit Interest 1.71 6.42 CR
01/11/2021 Credit Interest 161 8.03 CR
01/12/2021 Credit Interest 1.15 9.18 CR
01/01/2022 Credit Interest 1.27 10.45 CR
01/02/2022 Credit Interest 1.38 11.83 CR
01/03/2022 Credit Interest 1.30 13.13 CR
01/04/2022 DEPOSIT INTEREST 1.22 14.35 CR
01/05/2022 DEPOSIT INTEREST 1.29 15.64 CR
01/06/2022 DEPOSIT INTEREST 2.67 18.31 CR
18.31 18.31 CR
Cash at Bank - WBC ***6405 (WBC366405)
30/07/2021 INTEREST PAID 0.03 0.03 CR
31/08/2021 INTEREST PAID 0.05 0.08 CR
30/09/2021 INTEREST PAID 0.06 0.14 CR
29/10/2021 INTEREST PAID 0.05 0.19 CR
30/11/2021 INTEREST PAID 0.02 0.21 CR
31/12/2021 INTEREST PAID 0.03 0.24 CR
31/01/2022 Interest Paid 0.04 0.28 CR
28/02/2022 INTEREST PAID 0.03 0.31 CR
31/03/2022 INTEREST PAID 0.04 0.35 CR
29/04/2022 INTEREST PAID 0.05 0.40 CR
31/05/2022 INTEREST PAID 0.05 0.45 CR
30/06/2022 INTEREST PAID 0.03 0.48 CR
0.48 0.48 CR
Cash at Bank - WBC ***6413 (WBC366413)
28/02/2022 INTEREST PAID 0.01 0.01 CR
31/03/2022 INTEREST PAID 0.01 0.02 CR
29/04/2022 INTEREST PAID 0.01 0.03 CR
31/05/2022 INTEREST PAID 0.08 0.11 CR
30/06/2022 INTEREST PAID 0.35 0.46 CR
0.46 0.46 CR
Interest Received ATO General Interest Charge (25100)
Interest Received ATO General Interest Charge (25100)
31/05/2022 Remitter=ATO Ref=ATO004000016039783 1.82 1.82 CR
1.82 1.82 CR
Property Income (28000)
21/1-3 Jubilee Ave Warriewood 2102 (2113JUBILEKASPcwGD)
19/07/2021 Direct Credit 421520 INTOPRINT PTY LT Unit 6,113.64 6,113.64 CR
19/08/2021 2D?rer\’c‘irgredit 421520 INTOPRINT PTY LT Unit 6,113.64 12,227.28 CR
20/09/2021 zD?r:cirgredit 421520 INTOPRINT PTY LT Unit 6,113.64 18,340.92 CR
19/10/2021 zD?rscetrgredit 421520 INTOPRINT PTY LT Unit 6,113.64 24,454.56 CR
19/11/2021 ZDTrEC?rgredit 421520 INTOPRINT PTY LT Unit 6,113.64 30,568.20 CR

21 Rent



Good As Gold Super Fund

General Ledger
As at 30 June 2022

Transaction Description Debit Credit Balance $
Date
20/12/2021 Direct Credit 421520 INTOPRINT PTY LT Unit 6,113.64 36,681.84 CR
21 Rent
19/01/2022 Direct Credit 421520 INTOPRINT PTY LT Unit 6,113.64 42,795.48 CR
21 Rent
21/02/2022 Direct Credit 421520 INTOPRINT PTY LT Unit 6,113.64 48,909.12 CR
21 Rent
21/03/2022 Unit 21 Rent INTOPRINT PTY LT 6,113.64 55,022.76 CR
19/04/2022 Unit 21 Rent INTOPRINT PTY LT 6,113.64 61,136.40 CR
19/05/2022 Unit 21 Rent INTOPRINT PTY LT 6,113.64 67,250.04 CR
20/06/2022 Unit 21 Rent INTOPRINT PTY LT 6,113.64 73,363.68 CR
73,363.68 73,363.68 CR
22/1-3 Jubilee Ave Warriewood 2102 (2213JUBILEEWi1rjC6)
14/07/2021 DEPOSIT ONLINE 2433569 PYMT 5,175.00 5,175.00 CR
INTOPRINT RENT UNIT 22
16/08/2021 DEPOSIT ONLINE 2433569 PYMT 5,175.00 10,350.00 CR
INTOPRINT RENT UNIT 22
14/09/2021 DEPOSIT ONLINE 2433569 PYMT 5,175.00 15,525.00 CR
INTOPRINT RENT UNIT 22
14/10/2021 DEPOSIT ONLINE 2433569 PYMT 5,175.00 20,700.00 CR
INTOPRINT RENT UNIT 22
15/11/2021 DEPOSIT ONLINE 2433569 PYMT 5,175.00 25,875.00 CR
INTOPRINT RENT UNIT 22
14/12/2021 DEPOSIT ONLINE 2433569 PYMT 5,175.00 31,050.00 CR
INTOPRINT RENT UNIT 22
14/01/2022 Deposit Online 2560261 Pymt Intoprint Rent 5,175.00 36,225.00 CR
Unit 22
14/02/2022 Deposit Online 2560261 Pymt Intoprint Rent 5,175.00 41,400.00 CR
Unit 22
14/03/2022 DEPOSIT ONLINE 2522188 PYMT 5,175.00 46,575.00 CR
INTOPRINT RENT UNIT 22
14/04/2022 DEPOSIT ONLINE 2433569 PYMT 5,175.00 51,750.00 CR
INTOPRINT RENT UNIT 22
16/05/2022 DEPOSIT ONLINE 2438121 PYMT 5,175.00 56,925.00 CR
INTOPRINT RENT UNIT 22
14/06/2022 DEPOSIT ONLINE 2553766 PYMT 5,175.00 62,100.00 CR
INTOPRINT RENT UNIT 22
62,100.00 62,100.00 CR
Accountancy Fees (30100)
Accountancy Fees (30100)
05/11/2021 Withdrawal Online 1667595 Pymt Gpi Soluti 550.00 550.00 DR
233739 acc fee
30/11/2021 Withdrawal Online 1926613 Pymt Proplus 165.00 715.00 DR
Super
01/03/2022 WITHDRAWAL ONLINE 1819190 PYMT 165.00 880.00 DR
ProPlus Su 2181 BAS DEC
13/05/2022 WITHDRAWAL ONLINE 1307638 PYMT 165.00 1,045.00 DR
ProPlus Su 002333 bas mar '22
1,045.00 1,045.00 DR
Administration Costs (30200)
Administration Costs (30200)
05/11/2021 Withdrawal Online 1667595 Pymt Gpi Soluti 3,140.23 3,140.23 DR
233739 acc fee
3,140.23 3,140.23 DR
ATO Supervisory Levy (30400)
ATO Supervisory Levy (30400)
20/10/2021 Withdrawal Online 0359013 Bpay Tax Office 259.00 259.00 DR
outstanding 2020
02/11/2021 Withdrawal Online 7367245 Bpay Tax Office 259.00 518.00 DR
20201/2021 tax bil
518.00 518.00 DR




Good As Gold Super Fund

General Ledger
As at 30 June 2022

Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date
Auditor's Remuneration (30700)
Auditor's Remuneration (30700)
17/11/2021 Withdrawal Online 1972743 Pymt Gpl Soluti 880.00 880.00 DR
233740 audit fee
880.00 880.00 DR
ASIC Fees (30800)
ASIC Fees (30800)
15/12/2021 Withdrawal Online 3745475 Bpay Asic Gag 276.00 276.00 DR
17/01/2022 Withdrawal Online 6376104 Bpay Asic Gag 276.00 552.00 DR
Holdings
10/06/2022 WITHDRAWAL ONLINE 2993607 BPAY ASIC 276.00 828.00 DR
Perini Maloney Reg
828.00 828.00 DR
Borrowing Expense (31501)
Borrowing Expense (31501)
30/06/2022 Borrowing Costs Written Off 42.45 42.45 DR
42.45 42.45 DR
Legal Fees (38700)
Legal Fees (38700)
17/06/2022 BANK SOLICITOR'S FEE 103309623 461.25 461.25 DR
461.25 461.25 DR
Life Insurance Premiums (39000)
(Life Insurance Premiums) Maloney, Elizabeth - Accumulation (MALELI0O0001A)
19/07/2021 PAYMENT BY AUTHORITY TO WESTPAC 70.47 70.47 DR
LIFE LIMITED BT Life Insuranc YL737051
032-196
17/08/2021 PAYMENT BY AUTHORITY TO WESTPAC 70.47 140.94 DR
LIFE LIMITED BT Life Insuranc YL737051
032-196
17/09/2021 PAYMENT BY AUTHORITY TO WESTPAC 70.47 211.41 DR
LIFE LIMITED BT Life Insuranc YL737051
032-196
18/10/2021 PAYMENT BY AUTHORITY TO WESTPAC 70.47 281.88 DR
LIFE LIMITED BT Life Insuranc YL737051
032-196
17/11/2021 PAYMENT BY AUTHORITY TO WESTPAC 70.47 352.35 DR
LIFE LIMITED BT Life Insuranc YL737051
032-196
17/12/2021 PAYMENT BY AUTHORITY TO WESTPAC 70.47 422.82 DR
LIFE LIMITED BT Life Insuranc YL737051
032-196
17/01/2022 Payment By Authority To Bt Life Insuranc 70.47 493.29 DR
YI737052 032-196
17/01/2022 Payment By Authority To Bt Life Insuranc 138.91 632.20 DR
YI737052 032-196
17/02/2022 PAYMENT BY AUTHORITY TO WESTPAC 83.80 716.00 DR
LIFE LIMITED BT Life Insuranc YL737051
032-196
17/03/2022 PAYMENT BY AUTHORITY TO WESTPAC 83.80 799.80 DR
LIFE LIMITED BT Life Insuranc YL737051
032-196
19/04/2022 PAYMENT BY AUTHORITY TO WESTPAC 83.80 883.60 DR
LIFE LIMITED BT Life Insuranc YL737051
032-196
17/05/2022 PAYMENT BY AUTHORITY TO WESTPAC 83.80 967.40 DR
LIFE LIMITED BT Life Insuranc YL737051
032-196
17/06/2022 PAYMENT BY AUTHORITY TO WESTPAC 83.80 1,051.20 DR

LIFE LIMITED BT Life Insuranc YL737051



Good As Gold Super Fund

General Ledger
As at 30 June 2022

Transaction

Date

Description

Units

Debit

Credit Balance $

032-196

1,051.20

1,051.20

DR

(Life Insurance Premiums) Maloney, Michael - Accumulation (MALMIC0O0001A)

19/07/2021

17/08/2021

17/09/2021

18/10/2021

17/11/2021

17/12/2021

17/02/2022

17/03/2022

19/04/2022

17/05/2022

17/06/2022

(Life Insurance Premiums) Perini, Anthony - Accumulation (PERANTO0002A)

PAYMENT BY AUTHORITY TO WESTPAC
LIFE LIMITED BT Life Insuranc YL737051
032-196

PAYMENT BY AUTHORITY TO WESTPAC
LIFE LIMITED BT Life Insuranc YL737051
032-196

PAYMENT BY AUTHORITY TO WESTPAC
LIFE LIMITED BT Life Insuranc YL737051
032-196

PAYMENT BY AUTHORITY TO WESTPAC
LIFE LIMITED BT Life Insuranc YL737051
032-196

PAYMENT BY AUTHORITY TO WESTPAC
LIFE LIMITED BT Life Insuranc YL737051
032-196

PAYMENT BY AUTHORITY TO WESTPAC
LIFE LIMITED BT Life Insuranc YL737051
032-196

PAYMENT BY AUTHORITY TO WESTPAC
LIFE LIMITED BT Life Insuranc YL737051
032-196

PAYMENT BY AUTHORITY TO WESTPAC
LIFE LIMITED BT Life Insuranc YL737051
032-196

PAYMENT BY AUTHORITY TO WESTPAC
LIFE LIMITED BT Life Insuranc YL737051
032-196

PAYMENT BY AUTHORITY TO WESTPAC
LIFE LIMITED BT Life Insuranc YL737051
032-196

PAYMENT BY AUTHORITY TO WESTPAC
LIFE LIMITED BT Life Insuranc YL737051
032-196

138.91

138.91

138.91

138.91

138.91

138.91

167.17

167.17

167.17

167.17

167.17

138.91

277.82

416.73

555.64

694.55

833.46

1,000.63

1,167.80

1,334.97

1,502.14

1,669.31

DR

DR

DR

DR

DR

DR

DR

DR

DR

DR

DR

1,669.31

1,669.31

DR

19/07/2021

17/08/2021

17/09/2021

18/10/2021

17/11/2021

17/12/2021

17/01/2022

17/02/2022

17/03/2022

19/04/2022

17/05/2022

PAYMENT BY AUTHORITY TO WESTPAC
LIFE LIMITED BT Life Insuranc YL737051
032-196

PAYMENT BY AUTHORITY TO WESTPAC
LIFE LIMITED BT Life Insuranc YL737051
032-196

PAYMENT BY AUTHORITY TO WESTPAC
LIFE LIMITED BT Life Insuranc YL737051
032-196

PAYMENT BY AUTHORITY TO WESTPAC
LIFE LIMITED BT Life Insuranc YL737051
032-196

PAYMENT BY AUTHORITY TO WESTPAC
LIFE LIMITED BT Life Insuranc YL737051
032-196

PAYMENT BY AUTHORITY TO WESTPAC
LIFE LIMITED BT Life Insuranc YL737051
032-196

Payment By Authority To Bt Life Insuranc
YI737052 032-196

PAYMENT BY AUTHORITY TO WESTPAC
LIFE LIMITED BT Life Insuranc YL737051
032-196

PAYMENT BY AUTHORITY TO WESTPAC
LIFE LIMITED BT Life Insuranc YL737051
032-196

PAYMENT BY AUTHORITY TO WESTPAC
LIFE LIMITED BT Life Insuranc YL737051
032-196

PAYMENT BY AUTHORITY TO WESTPAC

70.16

70.16

70.16

70.16

70.16

70.16

70.16

80.75

80.75

80.75

80.75

70.16

140.32

210.48

280.64

350.80

420.96

491.12

571.87

652.62

733.37

814.12

DR

DR

DR

DR

DR

DR

DR

DR

DR

DR

DR



Good As Gold Super Fund

General Ledger
As at 30 June 2022

Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date
LIFE LIMITED BT Life Insuranc YL737051
032-196
17/06/2022 PAYMENT BY AUTHORITY TO WESTPAC 80.75 894.87 DR
LIFE LIMITED BT Life Insuranc YL737051
032-196
894.87 894.87 DR
(Life Insurance Premiums) Regan, Grant - Accumulation (REGGRA00001A)
05/07/2021 PAYMENT BY AUTHORITY TO WESTPAC 345.24 345.24 DR
LIFE LIMITED BT Life Insuranc YL737052
032-196
03/08/2021 PAYMENT BY AUTHORITY TO WESTPAC 345.24 690.48 DR
LIFE LIMITED BT Life Insuranc YL737052
032-196
03/09/2021 PAYMENT BY AUTHORITY TO WESTPAC 345.24 1,035.72 DR
LIFE LIMITED BT Life Insuranc YL737052
032-196
05/10/2021 PAYMENT BY AUTHORITY TO WESTPAC 345.24 1,380.96 DR
LIFE LIMITED BT Life Insuranc YL737052
032-196
03/11/2021 PAYMENT BY AUTHORITY TO WESTPAC 345.24 1,726.20 DR
LIFE LIMITED BT Life Insuranc YL737052
032-196
03/12/2021 PAYMENT BY AUTHORITY TO WESTPAC 345.24 2,071.44 DR
LIFE LIMITED BT Life Insuranc YL737052
032-196
04/01/2022 Payment By Authority To Bt Life Insuranc 345.24 2,416.68 DR
YI737052 032-196
03/02/2022 Payment By Authority To Bt Life Insuranc 345.24 2,761.92 DR
YI737052 032-196
03/03/2022 PAYMENT BY AUTHORITY TO WESTPAC 345.24 3,107.16 DR
LIFE LIMITED BT Life Insuranc YL737052
032-196
04/04/2022 PAYMENT BY AUTHORITY TO WESTPAC 345.24 3,452.40 DR
LIFE LIMITED BT Life Insuranc YL737052
032-196
03/05/2022 PAYMENT BY AUTHORITY TO WESTPAC 417.58 3,869.98 DR
LIFE LIMITED BT Life Insuranc YL737052
032-196
03/06/2022 PAYMENT BY AUTHORITY TO WESTPAC 417.58 4,287.56 DR
LIFE LIMITED BT Life Insuranc YL737052
032-196
4,287.56 4,287.56 DR
Property Expenses - Interest on Deposit Paid (41990)
22/1-3 Jubilee Ave Warriewood 2102 (2213JUBILEEWi1rjC6)
30/07/2021 INTEREST 888.78 888.78 DR
888.78 888.78 DR
Property Expenses - Interest on Loans (42010)
21/1-3 Jubilee Ave Warriewood 2102 (2113JUBILEKASPcwGPp)
01/07/2021 INTEREST CHARGE 1,049.17 1,049.17 DR
01/08/2021 INTEREST CHARGE 1,075.05 2,124.22 DR
01/09/2021 INTEREST CHARGE 1,066.05 3,190.27 DR
01/10/2021 INTEREST CHARGE 1,022.93 4,213.20 DR
01/11/2021 INTEREST CHARGE 1,047.85 5,261.05 DR
01/12/2021 INTEREST CHARGE 1,005.24 6,266.29 DR
01/01/2022 INTEREST CHARGE 1,029.49 7,295.78 DR
01/02/2022 INTEREST CHARGE 1,020.32 8,316.10 DR
01/03/2022 INTEREST CHARGE 913.27 9,229.37 DR
01/04/2022 INTEREST CHARGE 1,001.52 10,230.89 DR
01/05/2022 INTEREST CHARGE 960.24 11,191.13 DR



Good As Gold Super Fund

General Ledger
As at 30 June 2022

Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date
01/06/2022 INTEREST CHARGE 1,023.79 12,214.92 DR
30/06/2022 Interest On Related Party Loan 3,076.72 15,291.64 DR
15,291.64 15,291.64 DR
22/1-3 Jubilee Ave Warriewood 2102 (2213JUBILEEWi1rjC6)
30/08/2021 INTEREST 931.85 931.85 DR
30/09/2021 INTEREST 862.62 1,794.47 DR
29/10/2021 INTEREST 824.21 2,618.68 DR
30/11/2021 Interest 901.55 3,520.23 DR
31/12/2021 Interest 861.43 4,381.66 DR
31/01/2022 Interest 852.08 5,233.74 DR
28/02/2022 INTEREST 764.78 5,998.52 DR
31/03/2022 INTEREST 844.14 6,842.66 DR
29/04/2022 INTEREST 1,070.40 7,913.06 DR
31/05/2022 INTEREST 1,293.02 9,206.08 DR
30/06/2022 INTEREST 1,197.67 10,403.75 DR
10,403.75 10,403.75 DR
Property Expenses - Loan Fees (42035)
21/1-3 Jubilee Ave Warriewood 2102 (2113JUBILEKASPcwGp)
31/03/2022 LOAN SERVICE FEE 120.00 120.00 DR
01/04/2022 Loan Service Fee 20.00 140.00 DR
140.00 140.00 DR
22/1-3 Jubilee Ave Warriewood 2102 (2213JUBILEEWi1rjC6)
01/07/2021 LINE FEE 271.09 271.09 DR
01/07/2021 Loan Service Fee 20.00 291.09 DR
01/08/2021 Loan Service Fee 20.00 311.09 DR
02/08/2021 LINE FEE 269.80 580.89 DR
01/09/2021 LINE FEE 259.88 840.77 DR
01/09/2021 Loan Service Fee 20.00 860.77 DR
30/09/2021 LOAN SERVICE FEE 120.00 980.77 DR
01/10/2021 LOAN SERVICE FEE 267.32 1,248.09 DR
01/10/2021 Loan Service Fee 20.00 1,268.09 DR
30/10/2021 LOAN SERVICE FEE 257.40 1,525.49 DR
01/11/2021 Loan Service Fee 20.00 1,545.49 DR
01/12/2021 LINE FEE 264.68 1,810.17 DR
01/12/2021 Loan Service Fee 20.00 1,830.17 DR
31/12/2021 Loan Service Fee 120.00 1,950.17 DR
01/01/2022 Loan Service Fee 20.00 1,970.17 DR
04/01/2022 Line Fee 263.47 2,233.64 DR
01/02/2022 Line Fee 236.77 2,470.41 DR
01/02/2022 Loan Service Fee 20.00 2,490.41 DR
01/03/2022 LINE FEE 260.71 2,751.12 DR
01/03/2022 Loan Service Fee 20.00 2,771.12 DR
01/05/2022 Loan Service Fee 20.00 2,791.12 DR
01/06/2022 Loan Service Fee 20.00 2,811.12 DR
30/06/2022 LOAN SERVICE FEE 120.00 2,931.12 DR
2,931.12 2,931.12 DR




Good As Gold Super Fund

General Ledger
As at 30 June 2022

Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date
Income Tax Expense (48500)
Income Tax Expense (48500)
30/06/2022 Create Entries - Income Tax Expense - 15,931.95 15,931.95 DR
30/06/2022
15,931.95 15,931.95 DR
Prior Years Under/Over Provision for Income Tax (48600)
Prior Years Under/Over Provision for Income Tax (48600)
30/06/2022 Fix up prior rear Tax accounting not 4,722.04 4,722.04 DR
reconciling.
4,722.04 4,722.04 DR
Profit/Loss Allocation Account (49000)
Profit/L oss Allocation Account (49000)
05/07/2021 System Member Journals 293.45 293.45 CR
19/07/2021 System Member Journals 59.90 353.35 CR
19/07/2021 System Member Journals 59.64 412.99 CR
19/07/2021 System Member Journals 118.07 531.06 CR
21/07/2021 System Member Journals 170.00 361.06 CR
21/07/2021 System Member Journals 170.00 191.06 CR
03/08/2021 System Member Journals 293.45 484.51 CR
17/08/2021 System Member Journals 59.90 544.41 CR
17/08/2021 System Member Journals 59.64 604.05 CR
17/08/2021 System Member Journals 118.07 722.12 CR
18/08/2021 System Member Journals 170.00 552.12 CR
18/08/2021 System Member Journals 170.00 382.12 CR
03/09/2021 System Member Journals 293.45 675.57 CR
17/09/2021 System Member Journals 59.90 735.47 CR
17/09/2021 System Member Journals 59.64 795.11 CR
17/09/2021 System Member Journals 118.07 913.18 CR
22/09/2021 System Member Journals 212.50 700.68 CR
22/09/2021 System Member Journals 212.50 488.18 CR
05/10/2021 System Member Journals 293.45 781.63 CR
18/10/2021 System Member Journals 59.90 841.53 CR
18/10/2021 System Member Journals 59.64 901.17 CR
18/10/2021 System Member Journals 118.07 1,019.24 CR
21/10/2021 System Member Journals 170.00 849.24 CR
21/10/2021 System Member Journals 170.00 679.24 CR
31/10/2021 Profit/Loss Allocation - 31/10/2021 102.49 781.73 CR
31/10/2021 Profit/Loss Allocation - 31/10/2021 256.27 1,038.00 CR
31/10/2021 Profit/Loss Allocation - 31/10/2021 275.44 1,313.44 CR
31/10/2021 Profit/Loss Allocation - 31/10/2021 253.16 1,566.60 CR
03/11/2021 System Member Journals 293.45 1,860.05 CR
17/11/2021 System Member Journals 59.90 1,919.95 CR
17/11/2021 System Member Journals 59.64 1,979.59 CR
17/11/2021 System Member Journals 118.07 2,097.66 CR
18/11/2021 System Member Journals 212.50 1,885.16 CR
18/11/2021 System Member Journals 212.50 1,672.66 CR
03/12/2021 System Member Journals 293.45 1,966.11 CR



Good As Gold Super Fund

General Ledger
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Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date

17/12/2021 System Member Journals 59.90 2,026.01 CR
17/12/2021 System Member Journals 59.64 2,085.65 CR
17/12/2021 System Member Journals 118.07 2,203.72 CR
20/12/2021 System Member Journals 170.00 2,033.72 CR
20/12/2021 System Member Journals 170.00 1,863.72 CR
04/01/2022 System Member Journals 293.45 2,157.17 CR
17/01/2022 System Member Journals 59.64 2,216.81 CR
17/01/2022 System Member Journals 59.90 2,276.71 CR
17/01/2022 System Member Journals 118.07 2,394.78 CR
19/01/2022 System Member Journals 170.00 2,224.78 CR
19/01/2022 System Member Journals 170.00 2,054.78 CR
03/02/2022 System Member Journals 293.45 2,348.23 CR
17/02/2022 System Member Journals 71.23 2,419.46 CR
17/02/2022 System Member Journals 68.64 2,488.10 CR
17/02/2022 System Member Journals 142.09 2,630.19 CR
21/02/2022 System Member Journals 212.50 2,417.69 CR
21/02/2022 System Member Journals 212.50 2,205.19 CR
03/03/2022 System Member Journals 293.45 2,498.64 CR
17/03/2022 System Member Journals 71.23 2,569.87 CR
17/03/2022 System Member Journals 68.64 2,638.51 CR
17/03/2022 System Member Journals 142.09 2,780.60 CR
22/03/2022 System Member Journals 170.00 2,610.60 CR
22/03/2022 System Member Journals 170.00 2,440.60 CR
31/03/2022 Profit/Loss Allocation - 31/03/2022 0.02 2,440.58 CR
31/03/2022 Profit/Loss Allocation - 31/03/2022 0.01 2,440.57 CR
31/03/2022 Profit/Loss Allocation - 31/03/2022 0.01 2,440.56 CR
04/04/2022 System Member Journals 293.45 2,734.01 CR
19/04/2022 System Member Journals 71.23 2,805.24 CR
19/04/2022 System Member Journals 68.64 2,873.88 CR
19/04/2022 System Member Journals 142.09 3,015.97 CR
27/04/2022 System Member Journals 170.00 2,845.97 CR
27/04/2022 System Member Journals 170.00 2,675.97 CR
30/04/2022 Profit/Loss Allocation - 30/04/2022 21,039.23 18,363.26 DR
30/04/2022 Profit/Loss Allocation - 30/04/2022 19,337.93 37,701.19 DR
30/04/2022 Profit/Loss Allocation - 30/04/2022 7,828.71 45,529.90 DR
30/04/2022 Profit/Loss Allocation - 30/04/2022 19,575.17 65,105.07 DR
03/05/2022 System Member Journals 354.94 64,750.13 DR
17/05/2022 System Member Journals 71.23 64,678.90 DR
17/05/2022 System Member Journals 68.64 64,610.26 DR
17/05/2022 System Member Journals 142.09 64,468.17 DR
18/05/2022 System Member Journals 170.00 64,638.17 DR
18/05/2022 System Member Journals 170.00 64,808.17 DR
31/05/2022 Profit/Loss Allocation - 31/05/2022 4,991.04 69,799.21 DR
31/05/2022 Profit/Loss Allocation - 31/05/2022 4,587.45 74,386.66 DR
31/05/2022 Profit/Loss Allocation - 31/05/2022 1,857.17 76,243.83 DR
31/05/2022 Profit/Loss Allocation - 31/05/2022 4,643.72 80,887.55 DR
03/06/2022 System Member Journals 354.94 80,532.61 DR



Good As Gold Super Fund

General Ledger
As at 30 June 2022

Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date
17/06/2022 System Member Journals 71.23 80,461.38 DR
17/06/2022 System Member Journals 68.64 80,392.74 DR
17/06/2022 System Member Journals 142.09 80,250.65 DR
22/06/2022 System Member Journals 212.50 80,463.15 DR
22/06/2022 System Member Journals 212.50 80,675.65 DR
23/06/2022 System Member Journals 8,500.00 89,175.65 DR
30/06/2022 Profit/Loss Allocation - 30/06/2022 2,779.52 91,955.17 DR
30/06/2022 Profit/Loss Allocation - 30/06/2022 2,554.75 94,509.92 DR
30/06/2022 Profit/Loss Allocation - 30/06/2022 1,034.26 95,544.18 DR
30/06/2022 Profit/Loss Allocation - 30/06/2022 2,586.10 98,130.28 DR
30/06/2022 Create Entries - Profit/Loss Allocation - 362,613.11 460,743.39 DR
30/06/2022
30/06/2022 Create Entries - Profit/Loss Allocation - 358,078.77 818,822.16 DR
30/06/2022
30/06/2022 Create Entries - Profit/Loss Allocation - 391,382.72 1,210,204.88 DR
30/06/2022
30/06/2022 Create Entries - Profit/Loss Allocation - 144,912.20 1,355,117.08 DR
30/06/2022
30/06/2022 Create Entries - Income Tax Expense 5,642.91 1,349,474.17 DR
Allocation - 30/06/2022
30/06/2022 Create Entries - Income Tax Expense 5,572.50 1,343,901.67 DR
Allocation - 30/06/2022
30/06/2022 Create Entries - Income Tax Expense 6,088.86 1,337,812.81 DR
Allocation - 30/06/2022
30/06/2022 Create Entries - Income Tax Expense 2,255.21 1,335,557.60 DR
Allocation - 30/06/2022
1,362,721.89 27,164.29 1,335,557.60 DR
Opening Balance (50010)
(Opening Balance) Maloney, Elizabeth - Accumulation (MALELI0O0001A)
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 149,825.94 CR
01/07/2021 Close Period Journal 5,112.23 154,938.17 CR
5,112.23 154,938.17 CR
(Opening Balance) Maloney, Michael - Accumulation (MALMICO0001A)
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 372,550.08 CR
01/07/2021 Close Period Journal 14,742.10 387,292.18 CR
14,742.10 387,292.18 CR
(Opening Balance) Perini, Anthony - Accumulation (PERANT00002A)
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 399,836.30 CR
01/07/2021 Close Period Journal 16,429.08 416,265.38 CR
16,429.08 416,265.38 CR
(Opening Balance) Regan, Grant - Accumulation (REGGRA00001A)
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 369,750.07 CR
01/07/2021 Close Period Journal 12,859.71 382,609.78 CR
12,859.71 382,609.78 CR
Contributions (52420)
(Contributions) Maloney, Michael - Accumulation (MALMICO0001A)
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 1,950.00 CR
01/07/2021 Close Period Journal 1,950.00 0.00 DR
1,950.00 0.00 DR

(Contributions) Perini, Anthony - Accumulation (PERANT00002A)
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 1,950.00 CR




Good As Gold Super Fund

General Ledger
As at 30 June 2022

Transaction Description Debit Credit Balance $
Date
01/07/2021 Close Period Journal 1,950.00 0.00 DR
21/07/2021 System Member Journals 200.00 200.00 CR
18/08/2021 System Member Journals 200.00 400.00 CR
22/09/2021 System Member Journals 250.00 650.00 CR
21/10/2021 System Member Journals 200.00 850.00 CR
18/11/2021 System Member Journals 250.00 1,100.00 CR
20/12/2021 System Member Journals 200.00 1,300.00 CR
19/01/2022 System Member Journals 200.00 1,500.00 CR
21/02/2022 System Member Journals 250.00 1,750.00 CR
22/03/2022 System Member Journals 200.00 1,950.00 CR
27/04/2022 System Member Journals 200.00 2,150.00 CR
18/05/2022 System Member Journals 200.00 2,350.00 CR
22/06/2022 System Member Journals 250.00 2,600.00 CR

1,950.00 2,600.00 2,600.00 CR
(Contributions) Regan, Grant - Accumulation (REGGRAO0001A)
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 1,950.00 CR
01/07/2021 Close Period Journal 1,950.00 0.00 DR
21/07/2021 System Member Journals 200.00 200.00 CR
18/08/2021 System Member Journals 200.00 400.00 CR
22/09/2021 System Member Journals 250.00 650.00 CR
21/10/2021 System Member Journals 200.00 850.00 CR
18/11/2021 System Member Journals 250.00 1,100.00 CR
20/12/2021 System Member Journals 200.00 1,300.00 CR
19/01/2022 System Member Journals 200.00 1,500.00 CR
21/02/2022 System Member Journals 250.00 1,750.00 CR
22/03/2022 System Member Journals 200.00 1,950.00 CR
27/04/2022 System Member Journals 200.00 2,150.00 CR
18/05/2022 System Member Journals 200.00 2,350.00 CR
22/06/2022 System Member Journals 250.00 2,600.00 CR
23/06/2022 System Member Journals 10,000.00 12,600.00 CR

1,950.00 12,600.00 12,600.00 CR

Share of Profit/(Loss) (53100)
(Share of Profit/(Loss)) Maloney, Elizabeth - Accumulation (MALELIO0001A)
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 6,783.87 CR
01/07/2021 Close Period Journal 6,783.87 0.00 DR
31/10/2021 Profit/Loss Allocation - 31/10/2021 102.49 102.49 DR
30/04/2022 Profit/Loss Allocation - 30/04/2022 7,828.71 7,726.22 CR
31/05/2022 Profit/Loss Allocation - 31/05/2022 1,857.17 9,5683.39 CR
30/06/2022 Profit/Loss Allocation - 30/06/2022 1,034.26 10,617.65 CR
30/06/2022 Create Entries - Profit/Loss Allocation - 144,912.20 155,529.85 CR
30/06/2022

6,886.36 155,632.34 155,529.85 CR
(Share of Profit/(Loss)) Maloney, Michael - Accumulation (MALMIC00001A)
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 16,906.95 CR
01/07/2021 Close Period Journal 16,906.95 0.00 DR
31/10/2021 Profit/Loss Allocation - 31/10/2021 256.27 256.27 DR
31/03/2022 Profit/Loss Allocation - 31/03/2022 0.01 256.26 DR



Good As Gold Super Fund

General Ledger
As at 30 June 2022

Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date
30/04/2022 Profit/Loss Allocation - 30/04/2022 19,575.17 19,318.91 CR
31/05/2022 Profit/Loss Allocation - 31/05/2022 4,643.72 23,962.63 CR
30/06/2022 Profit/Loss Allocation - 30/06/2022 2,586.10 26,548.73 CR
30/06/2022 Create Entries - Profit/Loss Allocation - 362,613.11 389,161.84 CR
30/06/2022
17,163.22 389,418.11 389,161.84 CR
(Share of Profit/(Loss)) Perini, Anthony - Accumulation (PERANT0O0002A)
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 18,160.63 CR
01/07/2021 Close Period Journal 18,160.63 0.00 DR
31/10/2021 Profit/Loss Allocation - 31/10/2021 275.44 275.44 DR
31/03/2022 Profit/Loss Allocation - 31/03/2022 0.02 275.42 DR
30/04/2022 Profit/Loss Allocation - 30/04/2022 21,039.23 20,763.81 CR
31/05/2022 Profit/Loss Allocation - 31/05/2022 4,991.04 25,754.85 CR
30/06/2022 Profit/Loss Allocation - 30/06/2022 2,779.52 28,534.37 CR
30/06/2022 Create Entries - Profit/Loss Allocation - 391,382.72 419,917.09 CR
30/06/2022
18,436.07 420,192.53 419,917.09 CR
(Share of Profit/(Loss)) Regan, Grant - Accumulation (REGGRAQ00001A)
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 16,731.20 CR
01/07/2021 Close Period Journal 16,731.20 0.00 DR
31/10/2021 Profit/Loss Allocation - 31/10/2021 253.16 253.16 DR
31/03/2022 Profit/Loss Allocation - 31/03/2022 0.01 253.15 DR
30/04/2022 Profit/Loss Allocation - 30/04/2022 19,337.93 19,084.78 CR
31/05/2022 Profit/Loss Allocation - 31/05/2022 4,587.45 23,672.23 CR
30/06/2022 Profit/Loss Allocation - 30/06/2022 2,554.75 26,226.98 CR
30/06/2022 Create Entries - Profit/Loss Allocation - 358,078.77 384,305.75 CR
30/06/2022
16,984.36 384,558.91 384,305.75 CR
Income Tax (53330)
(Income Tax) Maloney, Elizabeth - Accumulation (MALELI00001A)
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 902.16 DR
01/07/2021 Close Period Journal 902.16 0.00 DR
19/07/2021 System Member Journals 10.57 10.57 CR
17/08/2021 System Member Journals 10.57 21.14 CR
17/09/2021 System Member Journals 10.57 31.71 CR
18/10/2021 System Member Journals 10.57 42.28 CR
17/11/2021 System Member Journals 10.57 52.85 CR
17/12/2021 System Member Journals 10.57 63.42 CR
17/01/2022 System Member Journals 10.57 73.99 CR
17/01/2022 System Member Journals 20.84 94.83 CR
17/02/2022 System Member Journals 12.57 107.40 CR
17/03/2022 System Member Journals 12.57 119.97 CR
19/04/2022 System Member Journals 12.57 132.54 CR
17/05/2022 System Member Journals 12.57 145.11 CR
17/06/2022 System Member Journals 12.57 157.68 CR
30/06/2022 Create Entries - Income Tax Expense 2,255.21 2,097.53 DR
Allocation - 30/06/2022
2,255.21 1,059.84 2,097.53 DR

(Income Tax) Maloney, Michael - Accumulation (MALMIC00001A)




Good As Gold Super Fund

General Ledger
As at 30 June 2022

Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 2,309.01 DR
01/07/2021 Close Period Journal 2,309.01 0.00 DR
19/07/2021 System Member Journals 20.84 20.84 CR
17/08/2021 System Member Journals 20.84 41.68 CR
17/09/2021 System Member Journals 20.84 62.52 CR
18/10/2021 System Member Journals 20.84 83.36 CR
17/11/2021 System Member Journals 20.84 104.20 CR
17/12/2021 System Member Journals 20.84 125.04 CR
17/02/2022 System Member Journals 25.08 150.12 CR
17/03/2022 System Member Journals 25.08 175.20 CR
19/04/2022 System Member Journals 25.08 200.28 CR
17/05/2022 System Member Journals 25.08 225.36 CR
17/06/2022 System Member Journals 25.08 250.44 CR
30/06/2022 Create Entries - Income Tax Expense 5,642.91 5,392.47 DR
Allocation - 30/06/2022

5,642.91 2,559.45 5,392.47 DR
(Income Tax) Perini, Anthony - Accumulation (PERANTO0002A)
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 2,606.77 DR
01/07/2021 Close Period Journal 2,606.77 0.00 DR
19/07/2021 System Member Journals 10.52 10.52 CR
17/08/2021 System Member Journals 10.52 21.04 CR
17/09/2021 System Member Journals 10.52 31.56 CR
18/10/2021 System Member Journals 10.52 42.08 CR
17/11/2021 System Member Journals 10.52 52.60 CR
17/12/2021 System Member Journals 10.52 63.12 CR
17/01/2022 System Member Journals 10.52 73.64 CR
17/02/2022 System Member Journals 12.11 85.75 CR
17/03/2022 System Member Journals 12.11 97.86 CR
19/04/2022 System Member Journals 12.11 109.97 CR
17/05/2022 System Member Journals 12.11 122.08 CR
17/06/2022 System Member Journals 12.11 134.19 CR
30/06/2022 Create Entries - Income Tax Expense 6,088.86 5,954.67 DR

Allocation - 30/06/2022

6,088.86 2,740.96 5,954.67 DR
(Income Tax) Regan, Grant - Accumulation (REGGRAOO0001A)
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 1,976.82 DR
01/07/2021 Close Period Journal 1,976.82 0.00 DR
05/07/2021 System Member Journals 51.79 51.79 CR
03/08/2021 System Member Journals 51.79 103.58 CR
03/09/2021 System Member Journals 51.79 155.37 CR
05/10/2021 System Member Journals 51.79 207.16 CR
03/11/2021 System Member Journals 51.79 258.95 CR
03/12/2021 System Member Journals 51.79 310.74 CR
04/01/2022 System Member Journals 51.79 362.53 CR
03/02/2022 System Member Journals 51.79 414.32 CR
03/03/2022 System Member Journals 51.79 466.11 CR
04/04/2022 System Member Journals 51.79 517.90 CR
03/05/2022 System Member Journals 62.64 580.54 CR



Good As Gold Super Fund

General Ledger
As at 30 June 2022
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Date
03/06/2022 System Member Journals 62.64 643.18 CR
30/06/2022 Create Entries - Income Tax Expense 5,572.50 4,929.32 DR
Allocation - 30/06/2022
5,572.50 2,620.00 4,929.32 DR
Contributions Tax (53800)
(Contributions Tax) Maloney, Michael - Accumulation (MALMICO0001A)
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 292.50 DR
01/07/2021 Close Period Journal 292.50 0.00 DR
292.50 0.00 DR
(Contributions Tax) Perini, Anthony - Accumulation (PERANTO0002A)
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 292.50 DR
01/07/2021 Close Period Journal 292.50 0.00 DR
21/07/2021 System Member Journals 30.00 30.00 DR
18/08/2021 System Member Journals 30.00 60.00 DR
22/09/2021 System Member Journals 37.50 97.50 DR
21/10/2021 System Member Journals 30.00 127.50 DR
18/11/2021 System Member Journals 37.50 165.00 DR
20/12/2021 System Member Journals 30.00 195.00 DR
19/01/2022 System Member Journals 30.00 225.00 DR
21/02/2022 System Member Journals 37.50 262.50 DR
22/03/2022 System Member Journals 30.00 292.50 DR
27/04/2022 System Member Journals 30.00 322.50 DR
18/05/2022 System Member Journals 30.00 352.50 DR
22/06/2022 System Member Journals 37.50 390.00 DR
390.00 292.50 390.00 DR
(Contributions Tax) Regan, Grant - Accumulation (REGGRAO0001A)
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 292.49 DR
01/07/2021 Close Period Journal 292.49 0.00 DR
21/07/2021 System Member Journals 30.00 30.00 DR
18/08/2021 System Member Journals 30.00 60.00 DR
22/09/2021 System Member Journals 37.50 97.50 DR
21/10/2021 System Member Journals 30.00 127.50 DR
18/11/2021 System Member Journals 37.50 165.00 DR
20/12/2021 System Member Journals 30.00 195.00 DR
19/01/2022 System Member Journals 30.00 225.00 DR
21/02/2022 System Member Journals 37.50 262.50 DR
22/03/2022 System Member Journals 30.00 292.50 DR
27/04/2022 System Member Journals 30.00 322.50 DR
18/05/2022 System Member Journals 30.00 352.50 DR
22/06/2022 System Member Journals 37.50 390.00 DR
23/06/2022 System Member Journals 1,500.00 1,890.00 DR
1,890.00 292.49 1,890.00 DR
Life Insurance Premiums (53920)
(Life Insurance Premiums) Maloney, Elizabeth - Accumulation (MALELIO0001A)
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 769.48 DR
01/07/2021 Close Period Journal 769.48 0.00 DR
19/07/2021 System Member Journals 70.47 70.47 DR



Good As Gold Super Fund

General Ledger
As at 30 June 2022
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Date
17/08/2021 System Member Journals 70.47 140.94 DR
17/09/2021 System Member Journals 70.47 211.41 DR
18/10/2021 System Member Journals 70.47 281.88 DR
17/11/2021 System Member Journals 70.47 352.35 DR
17/12/2021 System Member Journals 70.47 422.82 DR
17/01/2022 System Member Journals 70.47 493.29 DR
17/01/2022 System Member Journals 138.91 632.20 DR
17/02/2022 System Member Journals 83.80 716.00 DR
17/03/2022 System Member Journals 83.80 799.80 DR
19/04/2022 System Member Journals 83.80 883.60 DR
17/05/2022 System Member Journals 83.80 967.40 DR
17/06/2022 System Member Journals 83.80 1,051.20 DR
1,051.20 769.48 1,051.20 DR
(Life Insurance Premiums) Maloney, Michael - Accumulation (MALMIC00001A)
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 1,513.34 DR
01/07/2021 Close Period Journal 1,513.34 0.00 DR
19/07/2021 System Member Journals 138.91 138.91 DR
17/08/2021 System Member Journals 138.91 277.82 DR
17/09/2021 System Member Journals 138.91 416.73 DR
18/10/2021 System Member Journals 138.91 555.64 DR
17/11/2021 System Member Journals 138.91 694.55 DR
17/12/2021 System Member Journals 138.91 833.46 DR
17/02/2022 System Member Journals 167.17 1,000.63 DR
17/03/2022 System Member Journals 167.17 1,167.80 DR
19/04/2022 System Member Journals 167.17 1,334.97 DR
17/05/2022 System Member Journals 167.17 1,502.14 DR
17/06/2022 System Member Journals 167.17 1,669.31 DR
1,669.31 1,513.34 1,669.31 DR
(Life Insurance Premiums) Perini, Anthony - Accumulation (PERANT00002A)
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 782.28 DR
01/07/2021 Close Period Journal 782.28 0.00 DR
19/07/2021 System Member Journals 70.16 70.16 DR
17/08/2021 System Member Journals 70.16 140.32 DR
17/09/2021 System Member Journals 70.16 210.48 DR
18/10/2021 System Member Journals 70.16 280.64 DR
17/11/2021 System Member Journals 70.16 350.80 DR
17/12/2021 System Member Journals 70.16 420.96 DR
17/01/2022 System Member Journals 70.16 491.12 DR
17/02/2022 System Member Journals 80.75 571.87 DR
17/03/2022 System Member Journals 80.75 652.62 DR
19/04/2022 System Member Journals 80.75 733.37 DR
17/05/2022 System Member Journals 80.75 814.12 DR
17/06/2022 System Member Journals 80.75 894.87 DR
894.87 782.28 894.87 DR
(Life Insurance Premiums) Regan, Grant - Accumulation (REGGRAO0001A)
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 3,552.18 DR
01/07/2021 Close Period Journal 3,652.18 0.00 DR



Good As Gold Super Fund

General Ledger
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Date
05/07/2021 System Member Journals 345.24 345.24 DR
03/08/2021 System Member Journals 345.24 690.48 DR
03/09/2021 System Member Journals 345.24 1,035.72 DR
05/10/2021 System Member Journals 345.24 1,380.96 DR
03/11/2021 System Member Journals 345.24 1,726.20 DR
03/12/2021 System Member Journals 345.24 2,071.44 DR
04/01/2022 System Member Journals 345.24 2,416.68 DR
03/02/2022 System Member Journals 345.24 2,761.92 DR
03/03/2022 System Member Journals 345.24 3,107.16 DR
04/04/2022 System Member Journals 345.24 3,452.40 DR
03/05/2022 System Member Journals 417.58 3,869.98 DR
03/06/2022 System Member Journals 417.58 4,287.56 DR
4,287.56 3,652.18 4,287.56 DR
Bank Accounts (60400)
Cash at Bank - CBA ***1625 (CBA10711625)
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 38,400.63 DR
01/07/2021 Credit Interest 142 38,402.05 DR
01/07/2021 Direct Debit 403450 Commonwealth Bank 20.00 38,382.05 DR
Loan Rypmt to 062199 10711721 [Loan
Repayment]
01/07/2021 Direct Debit 403450 Commonwealth Bank 3,454.44 34,927.61 DR
Loan Rypmt to 062199 10711721 [Loan
Repayment]
19/07/2021 Direct Credit 421520 INTOPRINT PTY LT Unit 6,725.00 41,652.61 DR
21 Rent
21/07/2021 Salary Paylink Business 400.00 42,052.61 DR
921024870160721029
22/07/2021 Deposit CBA Gag Westpac trans [Transfer to 1,250.00 40,802.61 DR
other Bank NetBank GAG Westpac trans]
01/08/2021 Direct Debit 403450 Commonwealth Bank 3,454.44 37,348.17 DR
Loan Rypmt to 062199 10711721 [Loan
Repayment]
01/08/2021 Direct Debit 403450 Commonwealth Bank 20.00 37,328.17 DR
Loan Rypmt to 062199 10711721 [Loan
Repayment]
01/08/2021 Credit Interest 1.59 37,329.76 DR
18/08/2021 Salary Paylink Business 400.00 37,729.76 DR
921024870160818018
19/08/2021 Direct Credit 421520 INTOPRINT PTY LT Unit 6,725.00 44,454.76 DR
21 Rent
23/08/2021 Deposit CBA Gag Westpac trans [Transfer to 1,250.00 43,204.76 DR
other Bank NetBank GAG Westpac trans]
31/08/2021 Transfer from NetBank [WESTPAC CARDS 500.00 43,704.76 DR
CommBank app BPAY 5181
5163212505975261 visa payment]
31/08/2021 Transfer from NetBank [WESTPAC CARDS 500.00 43,204.76 DR
CommBank app BPAY 5181
5163212505975261 visa payment]
01/09/2021 Direct Debit 403450 Commonwealth Bank 3,454.44 39,750.32 DR
Loan Rypmt to 062199 10711721 [Loan
Repayment]
01/09/2021 Direct Debit 403450 Commonwealth Bank 20.00 39,730.32 DR
Loan Rypmt to 062199 10711721 [Loan
Repayment]
01/09/2021 Credit Interest 1.70 39,732.02 DR
20/09/2021 Direct Credit 421520 INTOPRINT PTY LT Unit 6,725.00 46,457.02 DR
21 Rent
22/09/2021 Salary Paylink Business 500.00 46,957.02 DR

921024870160921042
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22/09/2021 Deposit CBA Gag Westpac trans [Transfer to 1,250.00 45,707.02 DR
other Bank NetBank GAG Westpac trans]

29/09/2021 Deposit 2700775 Anthony Perini Jan-Jun Bas 6,772.00 38,935.02 DR
[Transfer To Good as Gold Westpac NetBank
JAN-JUN BAS]

01/10/2021 Direct Debit 403450 Commonwealth Bank 3,454.44 35,480.58 DR
Loan Rypmt to 062199 10711721 [Loan
Repayment]

01/10/2021 Direct Debit 403450 Commonwealth Bank 20.00 35,460.58 DR
Loan Rypmt to 062199 10711721 [Loan
Repayment]

